Jrel Annual SEA Earl Milner Invitational

Saturday March 3rd, 2018
Stephen F. Austin State University
Tentative Schedule

Field Events — (All Field Events will begin with JV, with Varsity to Follow)

9:00 AM - Discus (Girls/Boys) — Located Outside Stadium on Field

Shot Put (Boys/Girls) — Located Outside Stadium on Field

High Jump (Girls/Boys) — Located Outside Stadium on Field

Long Jump (Girls and Boys Compete Simultaneously) — Two Pits, Opposite Direction, 1 Runway (Girls —East

Pit, Boys — West Pit)

Pole Vault (Girls/Boys) — JV and Varsity — NOTES: 1 PIT ONLY ---- JV & Varsity GIRLS will jump together

12:00 PM - Triple Jump (Girls and Boys Compete Simultaneously) - Two Pits, Opposite Direction, 1 Runway (Girls —East

Pit, Boys — West Pit)

NOTE: ALL FIELD EVENTS CHECK-IN TO EVENT AREAS AT LEAST 45:00 PRIOR TO THEIR EVENTS (POLE VAULT -
60:00). ATHLETES WILL HAVE A MAXIMUM OF 30:00 FOR WARM-UP BETWEEN MEN'S AND WOMEN’S EVENTS.

Running Events — (All Running Events will begin with JV, then Varsity to follow, EXCEPTION - 3200M

9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:35 AM
9:50 AM

10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:20 PM
12:35 PM
1:05 PM
1:35 PM
2:05PM
2:35PM

3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m

National Anthem
4 x 100m Relay
800m

100 Hurdles
110 Hurdles
100m

4x200m Relay
400m

300 Hurdles
200m

1600m

4 x 400m

Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
JV Girls
JV Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls

Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

NOTE: CHECK-INS WILL TAKE PLACE AT THE WHITE/PURPLE TENT ON THE NORTH ENDZONE OF THE TURF
INFIELD. PLEASE HAVE YOUR ATHLETES CHECK IN AT LEAST 15:00 PRIOR TO THE START OF THEIR RACE. WE
WILL NOT RUN AHEAD OF SCHEDULE.

TEAM CAMPS CAN BE SET UP ON THE EAST SIDE OF STADIUM, AS WELL AS BEHIND ATHLETIC FIELDHOUSE,
SURROUNDING FOOTBALL PRACTICE FIELDS.

WARM-UP: ON FOOTBALL PRACTICE FIELD ONLY — LOCATED BEHIND ATHLETIC FIELDHOUSE - NO WARM-UPS ON STADIUM

TURF!!



